
Surface quality:
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We reserve the right to make dimensional and design changes

Tightening torque : 
Screw ISO 4762
Angular misalignment
Lateral misalignment
Axial misalignment
Torsional stiffness
Rated torque
_______________________________________________________________
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Description:

Scale:

Size, Series:

Corporation 180 Covington Drive
Bloomingdale IL, 60108
630-980-1133

200 Nm
191x10³ Nm/rad
±2 mm
±0.25 mm
±1°
M12
120 Nm

BC/200/105/#-(KW)/#-(KW)Bellows Coupling

105

41 41(23)

12.5 12.5

90

Ø45 H7 max

31

DIN or ANSI keyway available

Ø45 H7 max

31

DIN or ANSI keyway available
Ø1 3/4" H7 max

Ø1 3/4" H7 max


